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NARAWNTAPU - 2012 - RESULTS 50KM
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4:16:19
4:39:28
4:47:59
4:56:02
5:15:24
5:30:51
5:37:42
5:41:23
5:41:42
5:50:37
5:51:29
5:52:55
5:57:51
6:02:21
6:15:00
6:25:50
6:34:48
6:38:46
6:38:47
6:59:59
7:25:00
9:27:00
9:27:00
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Retired
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Smith
Shane
Gary
Greg
David
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Ling
Hinds
Meredith
Hood

Guy
Deany
von Bibra
Radford
Smith
Kaiser
Beeston
Young
Law
Cannell
Talbot
Wilson
Sweetman
Seaman
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Brun-Smits
Godwin
March
Ronald
Hanson
Jenkinson
Swan
Sweetman
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29/03/1970
28/06/1979
19/02/1977
16/01/1966

2/01/1966

5/05/1981
24/05/1967
29/07/1968
27/12/1974
15/09/1954
19/02/1981
20/05/1977
18/09/1959
14/04/1971

8/03/1953
25/06/1961
14/12/1959
26/02/1970

2/02/1965

3/02/1959

5/07/1978

6/03/1957
26/06/1958

5/11/1964
22/12/1957
13/10/1969
13/06/1953

14/08/1967

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

UK

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS
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NARAWNTAPU - 2012 - RESULTS 25KM

1:49:24

1:51:49

2:00:40

2:12:43

2:25:29

2:30:53

2:37:07

2:41:16

2:43:07

2:46:19

2:46:20

2:55:41

2:55:42

2:55:43

3:08:24

3:48:06

3:48:07

4:08:57

4:23:59

4:51:10

5:44:00

5:44:00

David
Jerome
Matthew
Shaun
Timothy
Kim
Simon
Ainsley
Leigh
Tim

Paul
Corine
Jean pascal
Thibaut
Michelle
Jacquelyn
James
Alwynne
Dale
Brad
Liane

Karrissa

Bailey
Whiteley
Pilkington
O'Regan
Warren
Steven
Frost
Cavanagh
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Blair
Birch
Simon
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Roberts-Thomson
Roberts-Thomson
McMahon
Atkinson
Kelly
Hanson
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21/11/1990
17/10/1981
1/10/1982
28/06/1953
26/11/1980
27/12/1963
27/10/1964
15/11/1986
8/05/1963
6/11/1969
17/06/1961
26/04/1964
26/11/1958
14/06/1988
5/01/1969
24/02/1963
3/01/1957
18/06/1955
8/09/1964

22/07/1971

29/12/1991

NARAWNTAPU - 2012 - RESULTS 2x25kmRELAY

4:39:28
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Templeton
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4/10/1977
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